© MFC International
MFC Lateral Packers are suitable for repairs of small diameter pipes, especially in house connection installations.
Lateral packers are rounded on both ends in order to simplify the handling/insertion and come equipped with
quick action couplings.
• Available in multiple sizes
• Flexible to manoeuvre
•  Nylon re-inforced
• Easy to push around corners
•  Can be used in all types of pipes
•  Manufactured with anti-slip pattern
Lateral Packers
Product Code Size Size Usage Range Working
Pressure Deflated Packer Weight Rubber
Length
Lateral (mm) Min. (mm) Max. (mm) (bar) Dia. (mm) Length (mm) (kg) (mm)
PLA071007/001 70-100 x 0.7 70 100 2.5 45 720 0.6 600
PLA071010/001 70-100 x 1.0 70 100 2.5 45 1120 0.8 1000
PLA071015/001 70-100 x 1.5 70 100 2.5 45 1620 1.1 1500
PLA071020/001 70-100 x 2.0 70 100 2.5 45 2120 1.4 2000
PLA071025/001 70-100 x 2.5 70 100 2.5 45 2620 1.6 2500
PLA071030/001 70-100 x 3.0 70 100 2.5 45 3120 1.9 3000
PLA071040/001 70-100 x 4.0 70 100 2.5 45 4120 2.4 4120
PLA071050/001 70-100 x 5.0 70 100 2.5 45 5020 2.8 5000
PLA101507/001 100-150 x 0.7 100 150 2.5 65 720 1.1 600
PLA101510/001 100-150 x 1.0 100 150 2.5 65 1120 1.5 1000
TECHNICAL DATA
© MFC International
TECHNICAL DATA (CONT.)
Lateral Packers
Product Code Size Size Usage Range Working
Pressure Deflated Packer Weight Rubber
Length
Lateral (mm) Min. (mm) Max. (mm) (bar) Dia. (mm) Length (mm) (kg) (mm)
PLA101515/001 100-150 x 1.5 100 150 2.5 65 1620 1.9 1500
PLA101520/001 100-150 x 2.0 100 150 2.5 65 2120 2.4 2000
PLA101525/001 100-150 x 2.5 100 150 2.5 65 2620 2.8 2500
PLA101530/001 100-150 x 3.0 100 150 2.5 65 3120 3.2 3000
PLA101540/001 100-150 x 4.0 100 150 2.5 65 4120 4.0 4120
PLA101550/001 100-150 x 5.0 100 150 2.5 65 5020 5.4 5000
PLA152507/001 150-250 x 0.7 150 250 2.5 85 720 1.9 600
PLA152510/001 150-250 x 1.0 150 250 2.5 85 1120 2.5 1000
PLA152515/001 150-250 x 1.5 150 250 2.5 85 1620 3.1 1500
PLA152520/001 150-250 x 2.0 150 250 2.5 85 2120 3.8 2000
PLA152525/001 150-250 x 2.5 150 250 2.5 85 2620 5.0 2500
PLA152530/001 150-250 x 3.0 150 250 2.5 85 3120 6.3 3000
PLA152540/001 150-250 x 4.0 150 250 2.5 85 4120 8.6 4120
PLA152550/001 150-250 x 5.0 150 250 2.5 85 5020 9.2 5000